2018 VANS BMX PRO CUP
WOMEN SERIES POINTS

Rank Name

1
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Teresa Azcoaga
Angie Marino
Ellie Chew

Perris Benegas
Nina Buitrago
Nikita Ducarroz
Macarena Perez
Hannah Roberts
Minato Oike
Natalya Diehm
Camila Harambour
Nikki Wetzel
Jesse Gregory
Emma Finnegan
Analia Zacarias
Jamie McHenry
Dani Windhausen

#VANSBMXPROCUP

Australia USA

100 82
90 60
82 64
76 68
72 56

100
90
76
72
68
64
52
48
44
40
36
32

MECOY

PRODUCTIONS

Mexico

Spain

Points
182
150
146
144
128
100
90
76
72
68
64
52
48
44
40
36
32



